
College & Sixth Form Open Days 

Due to the current situation all open evenings are currently virtual. It’s important to register for 

these events; you can do this by following the links below. 

Cardinal Newman College  

Saturday 10th October 2020 – https://www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/about-us/college-open-events/ 

Saturday 14th November 2020 – https://www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/about-us/college-open-

events/ 

Saturday 6th February 2021 – https://www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/about-us/college-open-events/ 

 

Runshaw College  

Thursday 8th October 2020 – online event by registration only. Book a slot to visit the college while 

registering  

Tuesday 17th November 3:30 – 7:30pm https://www.runshaw.ac.uk/study-at-runshaw/experience-

runshaw/ 

Wednesday 3rd March 3:30 - 7:30pm https://www.runshaw.ac.uk/study-at-runshaw/experience-

runshaw/ 

 

Preston’s College  

Wednesday 7th October 2020 (Virtual) 4.00pm - 7.00pm https://www.preston.ac.uk/virtual-
open-event/ 
Thursday 8th October 2020 (Virtual) 4.00pm - 7.00pm https://www.preston.ac.uk/virtual-
open-event/ 
Saturday 7th November 2020 10.00am - 2.00pm 
Thursday 28th January 2021 4.00pm - 7.00pm 
Wednesday 24th March 2021 4.00pm - 7.00pm 
 

Blackpool Sixth  
Saturday 26th September 2020 (10:30am – 2:30pm) online event – register on the website 

https://blackpoolsixth.onlineopendays.com/   

Saturday 7th November 2020 (10:30am – 2:30pm) https://blackpoolsixth.onlineopendays.com/   

Wednesday 3rd February 2020 (5:30- 7:30pm) details TBC 

 

Blackpool & Fylde College  

Bispham Campus 

Wednesday 4 November 2020: 4.30pm to 7pm    https://blackpool.ac.uk/upcoming-events 

Saturday 9 January 2021: 10am to 2pm     

Wednesday 3 March 2021: 4.30pm to 7pm 

Saturday 19 June 2021: 10am to 2pm 
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Fleetwood Nautical Campus 

Thursday 12 November 2020: 1.30pm to 4.30pm 

Saturday 16 January 2021: 10am to 2pm 

Meet the Experts 

Wednesdays between 4.30pm to 7pm. These are free, ticketed events. 

7 October 2020 

2 December 2020 

10 February 2021 

28 April 2021 

 

LRGS  
Virtual Open Evening Nov date tbc https://www.lrgs.org.uk/sixthform/admissions 

 

LGGS  
Virtual Open Evening Wednesday 25th Nov  https://www.lggs.org.uk/462/sixth-form-admissions-1 

 

Myerscough  
 

Saturday 10th October 2020 - Virtual Course Advice Morning 

(Online) https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/whats-on/    

Tuesday 20th October 2020 - Virtual Course Advice Evening - Online (7pm till 8pm) 

Saturday 7th November 2020 - Course Advice Morning  

Tuesday 17th November 2020 - Virtual Course Advice Evening - Online (7pm till 8pm)  

Saturday 5th December 2020 - Course Advice Morning 

Ripley Sixth Form   
Open event to be held in Feb 2021 – more information to follow on their website 

https://ripleystthomas.com/sixth-form/open-evening/ 

 

Kendal College  
Thursday 12th November 4:30 – 8pm https://kendal.ac.uk/open-events/121120 

Wednesday 9th December 4:30- 8pm https://kendal.ac.uk/open-events/121120 
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